Customer and application description
Jaguar Land Rover is well known car manufacturer
that produces Jaguars at Castle Bromwich in UK. In the
production ABB robots are used and at the facility there is
a robot cell for on-site staff training on the robots.
Problem and requirements
The training cell should allow staff to practice working and
programming the robot without risk of injury. A fence

are cost effective and speed up your projects.
Products used
Type Order code
Orion 1-4-30-075-B 2TLA022302R0000
Knox 1A-R v2 2TLA020105R5000
Knox 2A v2 2TLA020105R2200
Smile 11RA 2TLA020054R1100
Smile 11 EA Tina 2TLA030050R0000
Vital1 Safety controller 2TLA020052R1000
BT51 Expansion relay 2TLA010033R2000
RT6 Safety relay 2TLA010026R0000
IRB 120 Industrial robot
IRC5C Compact Robot controller
ABB Power supply 1SVR427034R0000
ABB Trunking